



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 137/2007 and CM Nos. 10760-62/2018**

RAMESH KUMAR

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Akhilesh & Mr. Lokesh Kumar,
Advocates (M-9891738112).

versus

MANGAT RAM

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

%

20.03.2018

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 25th April, 2018.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 20, 2018/uj