



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 137/2007**

RAMESH KUMAR

..... Appellant

Through: Mr.J.P.Sengh, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Akhilesh Arora, Ms.Manisha
Mehta, Mr. Shashi Pratap Singh and
Mr.Z. Singh, Advocates.

versus

MANGAT RAM

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. R.S.Kela, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

% **24.04.2019**

CM APPL. 10760/2018 (restoration)

As per the report received from the mediation, the mediation has ended as 'non-settlement'.

List on 05.09.2019 for arguments.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 24, 2019

SSC