

\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 137/2007

RAMESH KUMAR

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.J.P.Sengh, Sr. Adv. with
Mr.Akhilesh Arora, Ms.Manisha
Mehta, Ms.Vapika Malik and
Ms.Ishita Mohanty, Advs.

versus

MANGAT RAM

..... Respondent

Through : Mr.Bharat Gupta and Mr.Sanjeev
Bindal, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

09.01.2020

Cost imposed has since been paid, list the matter for disposal
on 12.05.2020.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

JANUARY 09, 2020

VL